
  Birdville Hawk Volleyball 2023   
 

Date 

Teams/Times Opponent Location 
Varsity JV 9A 9B 

Friday, August 4 TBA TBA TBA TBA Scrimmages Weatherford 

Saturday, August 5 TBA TBA TBA TBA Scrimmages Birdville 

Tuesday, August 8 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 Keller Central Birdville 

Thur/Fri/Sat, August 10-12 TBA    Pearland Varsity Tournament Pearland Schools 

Tuesday, August 15 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 Arlington Martin Arlington Martin 

Thur/Fri/Sat, August 17-19 TBA    Granbury Varsity Tournament Granbury Schools 

Tuesday, August 22 6:30 5:30 5:30 

No B 

team 
Boswell Birdville 

Thur/Fri/Sat, August 24-26 TBA    Varsity Arlington Tournament Arlington Schools 

Tuesday, August 29 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 Keller Keller 

Friday, September 1 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 LD Bell LD Bell 

Saturday, September 2  TBA   Birdville JV Tournament Birdville 

Tuesday, September 5 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 Weatherford Birdville 

*Friday, September 8 5:30 7:00 7:00 5:30 Denton Ryan Denton Ryan 

Saturday, September 9   TBA TBA Keller Central 9th Tournament Keller Central 

*Tuesday, September 12 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 Grapevine Birdville 

*Friday, September 15 5:30 7:00 7:00 5:30 
Denton 

HOMECOMING/TEACHER APPRECIATION NIGHT 
Birdville 

Saturday, September 16   TBA TBA Keller Fossil Ridge 9th Tournament Keller Fossil Ridge 

Saturday, September 16  TBA   Keller Central JV Tournament Keller Central 

*Tuesday, September 19 6:30 5:30 5:30 

No B 

Team 

Argyle 

BUDDIES NIGHT 
Birdville 

*Friday, September 22 5:30 7:00 7:00 5:30 

Richland 
JV/Varsity @ Thomas 

Coliseum (Visitor)  

9th Grade @ RHS 

*Tuesday, September 26 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 Colleyville Heritage Colleyville Heritage 

*Friday, September 29 5:30 7:00 7:00 5:30 

Lake Dallas 

MIDDLE SCHOOL NIGHT 
Birdville 

*Tuesday, October 3 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Denton Ryan 

SENIOR NIGHT 
Birdville 

*Friday, October 6 5:30 7:00 7:00 5:30 Grapevine Grapevine 

*Tuesday, October 10 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 Denton Denton 

*Friday, October 13 5:30 7:00 7:00 

No B 

Team 
Argyle Argyle 

*Tuesday, October 17 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Richland 

PINK OUT 

JV/Varsity @ Thomas 

Coliseum (Home) 

9th Grade @ BHS 

*Friday, October 20 5:30 7:00 7:00 5:30 

Colleyville Heritage 

PINK OUT 
Birdville 

*Tuesday, October 24 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 Lake Dallas Lake Dallas 

 



  Birdville Hawk Volleyball 2023   
*Denotes district match 

 


